Int. Osterreichische Staats & Jugendmeisterschaften 2021

Linz, Gugl, 11. - 13.6.2021

00.Landes-
Tauchsportverb

Event 16
12.06.2021

Women, 50m Surface

Open
Results

Points: FINA 2021
Rank Name
OSTM: A
1. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia

Osterreichische Staatsmeisterin

2. LEIRICH, Vanessa
3. DEUSCH, Anna Lena
4. BUMBERGER, Anna
5. WOINAR, Julia
6. POETZL, Lara
7. DUC, Vanessa
8. HOLLE, Victoria

9. SYLEJMANI, Alina

10. MAISENBERG, Alexandra
11. TRVAL, Anja

12. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri
13. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin
14. AHMEDOSKI, Inci

15. RACHLINGER, Mia
16. CULIK, Chiara

17. CESAL, Nadja

18. HOFBAUER, Anna

19. ERNST, Sarah

20. DIENBAUER, Anna
21. LEYPOLD, Lilian

22. KURENNAYA, Sofja
23. MINIC, Kristina

24. ADHAM, Emma

25. FRANK, Tabea

26. STEINER, Valerie

27. ALMASY, Katharina
28. MINIC, Nikolina

29. LEYPOLD, Valerie
30. KALTENBACHER, Klara
31. DUC, Kim

32. KREUZ, Jolanda
DSQ FRANK, Hannah

ALO1 - false start (Time: 15:10)

OIM: B

1. LEIRICH, Vanessa
2. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri

OIM: C

BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia
BUMBERGER, Anna
HOLLE, Victoria
SYLEJMANI, Alina
MAISENBERG, Alexandra
TRVAL, Anja
MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin
AHMEDOSKI, Inci

9. ERNST, Sarah
10. DIENBAUER, Anna
11. STEINER, Valerie
12. ALMASY, Katharina

0 ~NOO OB WN -

Nation YB Club

AUT 06 Dolphins

AUT 04 Dolphins
AUT 02 Dolphins
AUT 07 1. LinzerTC
AUT 08 SpeedFish
AUT 03 1.LinzerTC
AUT 03 SV Baeder
AUT 07 SpeedFish
AUT 06 SpeedFish
AUT 06 SpeedFish
AUT 07 1.LinzerTC
AUT 05 SpeedFish
AUT 06 Dolphins
AUT 07 SpeedFish
AUT 09 SpeedFish
AUT 09 SpeedFish
AUT 09 SV Baeder
AUT 10 Dolphins
AUT 07 SV Baeder
AUT 06 SpeedFish
AUT 08 SV Baeder
AUT 09 SpeedFish
AUT 09 SV Baeder
AUT 11 Dolphins
AUT 11 1.LinzerTC
AUT 07 TC Happy Bubbles
AUT 07 SV Baeder
AUT 09 SV Baeder
AUT 12 SV Baeder
AUT 10 Dolphins
AUT 12 SV Baeder
AUT 09 SpeedFish
AUT 08 1.LinzerTC

AUT 04 Dolphins
AUT 05 SpeedFish

AUT 06 Dolphins

AUT 07 1.LinzerTC
AUT 07 SpeedFish
AUT 06 SpeedFish
AUT 06 SpeedFish
AUT 07 1. LinzerTC
AUT 06 Dolphins

AUT 07 SpeedFish
AUT 07 SV Baeder
AUT 06 SpeedFish

AUT 07 TC Happy Bubbles
AUT 07 SV Baeder

Time

20.30

21.27
22.14
23.01
23.08
23.52
23.77
23.91
24.99
25.02
25.20
25.21
26.99
27.47
28.50
29.33
29.74
29.86
30.02
30.67
30.81
31.15
31.20
31.54
32.05
32.18
32.23
32.89
33.02
33.46
35.50
36.05
27.95

21.27
25.21

20.30
23.01
23.91
24.99
25.02
25.20
26.99
27.47
30.02
30.67
32.18
32.23

Ti.behind Pts

+0.97
+1.84
+2.71
+2.78
+3.22
+3.47
+3.61
+4.69
+4.72
+4.90
+4.91
+6.69
+7.17
+8.20
+9.03
+9.44
+9.56
+9.72
+10.37
+10.51
+10.85
+10.90
+11.24
+11.75
+11.88
+11.93
+12.59
+12.72
+13.16
+15.20
+15.75
+7.65

+3.94

+2.71
+3.61
+4.69
+4.72
+4.90
+6.69
+7.17
+9.72
+10.37
+11.88
+11.93

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien
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Int. Osterreichische Staats & Jugendmeisterschaften 2021
Linz, Gugl, 11. - 13.6.2021

00.Landes-
Tauchsportverb

Event 16, Women, 50m Surface

OIM:D

WOINAR, Julia
RACHLINGER, Mia
CULIK, Chiara
CESAL, Nadja
HOFBAUER, Anna
LEYPOLD, Lilian
KURENNAYA, Sofja
MINIC, Kristina

9. ADHAM, Emma
10. FRANK, Tabea
11. MINIC, Nikolina
12. LEYPOLD, Valerie
13. KALTENBACHER, Klara
14. DUC, Kim
15. KREUZ, Jolanda
DSQ FRANK, Hannah

0 ~NO OB WN -

ALO1 - false start (Time: 15:10)

International

1. HECKE, Aimee Joy

2. GAWENDA, Lara
FRANKE, Aleyna

4. VOS, Katharina

5. BENIGNI, Anna Apollonia

6. FISCHER, Josefine

7. EWELEIT, Laura

8. LEIRICH, Vanessa

9. WINTER, Alina

10. NEWERLA, Felicia

11. REINBRACH, Lilly

12. DEUSCH, Anna Lena

13. NAETHER, Emilia

14. ROEDL, Emily

15. AHNERT, Paula

16. ZLATOSOVA, Katarina

17. BUMBERGER, Anna

18. WOINAR, Julia

19. SILVA-JENNER, Emma

20. POETZL, Lara

21. DUC, Vanessa

22. HOLLE, Victoria

23. SYLEJMANI, Alina

24. MAISENBERG, Alexandra

25. TRVAL, Anja

26. REBBAPRAGADA, Gayathri

27. GOETZ, Zoe

28. ZOBEL, Juliane

29. MANOUCHEHRI, Jasmin

30. HEMPLER, Alena

31. AHMEDOSKI, Inci

32. RACHLINGER, Mia

33. CULIK, Chiara

34. CESAL, Nadja

35. HOFBAUER, Anna

36. ERNST, Sarah

37. DIENBAUER, Anna

38. LEYPOLD, Lilian

39. KURENNAYA, Sofja

40. MINIC, Kristina

41. ADHAM, Emma

42. FRANK, Tabea

43. STEINER, Valerie

44, ALMASY, Katharina

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

GER
GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
AUT
GER
GER
GER
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GER
GER
GER
SVK
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AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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AUT
GER
GER
AUT
GER
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
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08
09
09
09
10
08
09
09
11
11
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10
12
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01
05
01

06
03
05
04
01
05
05
02
07
07
06
05
07
08
04
03
03
07
06

07
05
07
06

10
07
09

09
10
07
06
08
09
09
11
11
07
07

SpeedFish
SpeedFish
SpeedFish
SV Baeder
Dolphins

SV Baeder
SpeedFish
SV Baeder
Dolphins

1. Linzer TC
SV Baeder
SV Baeder
Dolphins

SV Baeder
SpeedFish
1. Linzer TC

SC Leipzig
FS Berlin
SC Leipzig
SC Leipzig
Dolphins
SC Leipzig
FS Berlin
Dolphins
SC Leipzig
FS Berlin
FS Berlin
Dolphins
FS Berlin
FS Berlin
FS Berlin
Bar Sala
1. Linzer TC
SpeedFish
FS Berlin
1. Linzer TC
SV Baeder
SpeedFish
SpeedFish
SpeedFish
1. Linzer TC
SpeedFish
FS Berlin
FS Berlin
Dolphins
FS Berlin
SpeedFish
SpeedFish
SpeedFish
SV Baeder
Dolphins
SV Baeder
SpeedFish
SV Baeder
SpeedFish
SV Baeder
Dolphins
1. Linzer TC

TC Happy Bubbles

SV Baeder

23.08
28.50
29.33
29.74
29.86
30.81
31.15
31.20
31.54
32.05
32.89
33.02
33.46
35.50
36.05
27.95

19.74
19.85
19.85
20.23
20.30
20.50
20.53
21.27
21.57
22.02
22.06
22.14
22.37
22.52
22.53
22.95
23.01
23.08
23.28
23.52
23.77
23.91
24.99
25.02
25.20
25.21
25.45
26.23
26.99
27.14
27.47
28.50
29.33
29.74
29.86
30.02
30.67
30.81
31.15
31.20
31.54
32.05
32.18
32.23

+5.42
+6.25
+6.66
+6.78
+7.73
+8.07
+8.12
+8.46
+8.97
+9.81
+9.94
+10.38
+12.42
+12.97
+4.87

+0.11
+0.11
+0.49
+0.56
+0.76
+0.79
+1.53
+1.83
+2.28
+2.32
+2.40
+2.63
+2.78
+2.79
+3.21
+3.27
+3.34
+3.54
+3.78
+4.03
+4.17
+5.25
+5.28
+5.46
+5.47
+5.71
+6.49
+7.25
+7.40
+7.73
+8.76
+9.59
+10.00
+10.12
+10.28
+10.93
+11.07
+11.41
+11.46
+11.80
+12.31
+12.44
+12.49

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien

Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien

www.tsvoe.at

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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Int. Osterreichische Staats & Jugendmeisterschaften 2021
Linz, Gugl, 11. - 13.6.2021

00.Landes-
Tauchsportverb

Event 16, Women, 50m Surface, International

Rank Name

45.
46.
47.
48.
49.

DSQ

MINIC, Nikolina
LEYPOLD, Valerie
KALTENBACHER, Klara
DUC, Kim

KREUZ, Jolanda
FRANK, Hannah

ALO1 - false start (Time: 15:10)

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

YB

09
12
10
12
09
08

Club

SV Baeder
SV Baeder
Dolphins
SV Baeder
SpeedFish
1. Linzer TC

Time Ti.behind Pts

32.89 +13.15
33.02 +13.28
33.46 +13.72
35.50 +15.76
36.05 +16.31
27.95 +8.21

Mistakes?
www.a-timing.wien

Mail to: meldungen@a-timing.wien
www.tsvoe.at

Splash Meet Manager, 11.69132
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